Mul ng , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mul ng.com
ELECTRICAL
WARRANTY
ILLUMINATION
DIMENSIONS
• Dual 120/277 voltage.
• Charge rate/power “ON” LED indicator light and push-to-test
switch for mandated code compliance testing.

MODEL HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS
RMR-16-65 (6 Volt)
Ordering Example: RMR-16-65-LED
(blank) = White
B = Black
PLED = 5.0W High Lumen White LED Lamps
5⅛”
5”
 13¾”
UP TO 10 HOURS
OF EMERGENCY
RUN TIME
ACCESSORIES
WG1 = Wire Guard (Brushed Silver Finish)
BPG5 = Wire Guard  (White Powdercoat Finish)
BG-1 = Polycarbonate Vandal Shield